
For further information please contact our reservations team  
on 5950 8777 or email info@peninsulahotsprings.com

peninsulahotsprings.com

what’s on in april – autumn 2024

* Bookings required and subject to availability  

body clay*
Available daily 

10.30am, 1pm & 3pm
Clay Ridge

yoga* 

Available daily 7.30am  
Wellness Centre Studio

fire and ice*
Available daily 9.30am,  

10.30am, 2pm, 4pm & 5pm 

Fire & Ice area

hot springs yoga
Available daily 9.15am 
Amphitheatre Stage

sundeck  
DJ sessions 

Saturday 30 March & 6 April, 
5:30 – 7:30pm,

Saturday 13 April, 
4:30 – 6:30pm, 

Amphitheatre Sundeck

women's weaving 
workshop 

Skyla Lauch 
Monday 1 April
10am – 12pm 

Fire & Ice workshop dome

50th anniversary 

discovering of  
mungo man

Friday 12 April
6:30pm – 9pm,
Amphitheatre

bathing  
barrels*

For guests  
122cm+, age 7+

Easter holidays 
Friday 5 & 12 

Saturday 6 & 13 
10:15am to 4:15pm 

(family-friendly  
session at 10:15am) 

Sunday 7 & 14 
10:15am to 1:15pm 

(family-friendly  
session at 10:15am)

Hilltop Bathing Barrels

sauna  
infusion*

Available daily 12pm 

Fire & Ice area

meet the 
gardener

Available daily 1pm
Food Bowl

tea  
ceremony* 

Available daily 12pm
Tea Tent

apothecary  
workshop* 

6 April 11am – 12:15pm
Maroon Hoods Glass House 

$60pp with take-home product

bathe in cinema 

Paper Planes
Thursday 11 April

7:30pm, 
Amphitheatre

bathe in cinema 

Wonder
Thursday 25 April

7:30pm, 
Amphitheatre

bathe in cinema 

Wonka
Thursday 18 April

7:30pm, 
Amphitheatre

showcase performance 

Daniel J Townsend 
Wednesday 10 April

7pm – 8pm, 
Amphitheatre

bathe in cinema 

Little Rascals  
Thursday 4 April

7.30pm
Amphitheatre stage

family 
yoga

Friday 29 March, 5 & 12 April  
10:30am & 11:15am  
Amphitheatre Stage
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For further information please contact our team  
on 5950 8777 or email info@peninsulahotsprings.com

join us for  
live music  

every Sunday
2pm – 5pm,  

Bath House café stage

Local talent performing live every Sunday in April

Duo Sarava
Sunday 7 April

Millington
Sunday 14 April

Tom Williams
Sunday 21 April

Pete Miller
Sunday 28 April


